ABSCHNITTSFEUERWEHRKOMMANDO HAAG

FREIWILLIGE FEUERWEHR ST.

SIEGERLTIGST

PANTALEON

B

pas)

WASSERLEISTUNGSBEWERB

am

in

ST.

Xlasse Bronze A

1'
2.
. 3.
4.
5e
6.
7.
8.
9.
i0.
11.
12.
1.3s
14,
15.
16,
17.
18,

Fm Hiebl, Fm Langmann

Fm Himmelbauver, Fm Riedl

BM Wolfinger, Fm Mitterhuber

Ofm Ehrensperger, Ofm Schober

BR Kirchweger, Fm Bauver

Pfm Lehner, Pfm Pallinger

Lm Poldlehner, Fm Forster

Fm Hammelmiiller, Fm Illich-Edlinger
Fm Hiebl, Fm Feuerhuber

Pfm Brauer, Pfm Einfalt

Fm Windischhofer, Hfm Reimann

Fm Rittmannsberger, Lm Rittmannsberger
Fm Pallinger, Hfm Starzer

Hfm Aichberger, Fm Sengseis

Ofm Leimer, Hfm Weilguny

Fm Stockinger, Fm Maiss

Fm Hehenberger, 0fm Berger

Fm Hiebel, Hfm Mayrhofer

Klasse Bronze B

1'
2'
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

0lm Br#unl, Hbm Brandstetter
CBI Xamerhuber, EBI Wallner
Hfm Stéckler, Olm Krieger

Lm Wimmer, Fm Pferzinger

EBR Lang, HBI Michlmayr

Lm Strébitzer, BI Steininger
OBM Watzlinger, Olm Moser

PANTALEON

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FE
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

Ennsdorf
Ermsdorf
Ennsdorf

St. Pantaleon
St. Valentin
Erla

Rems

Haag
Ernsthofen
Erla

St. Pantaleon

FF Ernsthofen

Erla
Haindorf
Thiirnbuch=-Au
Pinnersdorf
Haindorf
Haindorf

Erla

St. Pantaleon
Haindorf
Vestenthal
Haag

Endholz

St. Pantaleon
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Te

2¢°

3.

WASSERSPORTBEWERB

Fm Mitterhuber August
Fm Hiebl Heinrich

Fm Himmelbauer Walter
BM Wolfinger Franz
HEfm Aichberger Leopold
Ofm Schober Johann

Fm Langmann Johann
OBI XKamerhuber Johann
Fm Sengseis Josef

Fm Riedl Friedrich

BR Xirchweger Herbert
Hfm Reimann Franz.

GESTE

Klasse Bronze A

Ofm Schoiswohl, Ofm Schmidinger
Ofm Schdrghuber, O0fm Miksch :
Hbm Ubellacker, Fm Halbmayr

FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF

FF
FF
FF

Ennsdorf
Ennsdorf
Ennsdorf
Ennsdorf
Haindorf

St. Pantaleon
Ennsdorf

St. Pantaleon
Haindorf
Ennsdorf

St. Valentin
St. Pantaleon

Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rohrbach

11,13.4
11,35.9
11,42.5

10,21.4
10,33.8
10,50.6

P



